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BRAND. SCHNELLER. SERVICE

IRacing Team Brand

28.03.2022 www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km
Rennen - 750 ccm 2022. 03..28. 14:00 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:08:54
Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3 Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
6 2:31.784 29.853 43.068 37.129 41.734 14:24:04.360
(101) Daniel NIGL 7 2:29.947 30.679 44.420 33.334 41.514 14:26:34.307
1 2:11.861 30.053 38.383 27.926 35.499 14:11:08.102 3
2 2:08.521 26.564 38.301 28.053 35.603 14:13:16.623 (6*) Norbert SZABO
3 2:07.377 26.022 37.605 27.756 35.994 14:15:24.000 1 2:38.850 35.452 45.770 34.397 43.231 14:11:37.964
4 2:07.686 26.452 38.376 27.713 35.145 14:17:31.686 2 2:34.312 31.300 45.403 34.481 43.128 14:14:12.276
5 2:06.820 26.429 37.214 27.691 35.486 14:19:38.506 3 2:34.413 31.890 44.718 34.489 43.316 14:16:46.689
6 2:07.030 26.117 37.816 27.741 35.356 14:21:45.536 4 2:36.145 32.038 45.686 34.862 43.559 14:19:22.834
7 2:07.657 26.272 37.773 28.048 35.564 14:23:53.193 5 2:42.300 31.939 45.997 37.832 46.532 14:22:05.134
8 2:08.411 26.784 38.040 27.939 35.648 14:26:01.604 6 2:39.070 34.240 46.216 35.397 43.217 14:24:44.204
7 2:36.748 32.392 46.130 34.365 43.861 14:27:20.952
(47) Johann GRUBER
1 2:16.293 32.106 38.686 29.016 36.485 14:11:12.850 (717) Jirgen JAHN
2 2:11.885 27.114 38.772 29.561 36.438 14:13:24.735 1 2:13.305 30.915 38.397 28.467 35.526 14:11:09.126
3 2:11.152 27.237 38.206 29.161 36.548 14:15:35.887 2 2:07.800 26.330 37.798 28.409 35.263 14:13:16.926
4 2:11.834 27.741 38.391 29.284 36.418 14:17:47.721 3 2:07.259 26.249 37.415 27.850 35.745 14:15:24.185
5 2:11.023 27.176 38.359 28.850 36.638 14:19:58.744 4 2:07.191 26.605 37.802 27.832 34.952 14:17:31.376
6 2:09.301 26.469 38.037 28.742 36.053 14:22:08.045 5 2:06.417 26.344 36.817 27.883 35.373 14:19:37.793
7 2:09.104 26.871 37.726 28.581 35.926 14:24:17.149 6 2:06.527 26.198 37.012 28.094 35.223 14:21:44.320
8 2:10.855 27.160 38.331 29.117 36.247 14:26:28.004 7 2:06.925 26.411 37.097 28.042 35.375 14:23:51.245
(25) Patrick FEBL (5*%) Leo RAMMERSTORFER
1 2:15.612 30.853 38.863 29.269 36.627 14:11:12.471 1 2:14.200 33.264 37.181 28.205 35.550 14:11:08.798
2 2:11.957 27.128 38.934 29.262 36.633 14:13:24.428 2 2:08.769 26.935 37.623 28.818 35.393 14:13:17.567
3 2:11.108 27.114 38.428 28.848 36.718 14:15:35.536 3 2:11.850 26.350 36.852 28.285 40.363 14:15:29.417
4 2:11.870 27.854 38.444 29.052 36.520 14:17:47.406 4 2:08.260 26.568 36.991 28.328 36.373 14:17:37.677
5 2:10.828 27.278 38.307 28.865 36.378 14:19:58.234 5 2:10.463 26.721 38.318 29.268 36.156 14:19:48.140
6 2:09.608 26.565 38.105 28.721 36.217 14:22:07.842 6 2:08.942 26.681 37.131 28.872 36.258 14:21:57.082
7 2:10.514 28.268 37.860 28.258 36.128 14:24:18.356 p7 2:19.777 26.845 40.874 29.310 14:24:16.859
8 2:11.686 27.187 38.842 28.864 36.793 14:26:30.042
(96*) Fabian PASTER
1 2:18.880 33.052 39.371 29.441 37.016 14:11:15.473
2 2:12.374 27.746 38.626 29.246 36.756 14:13:27.847
3 2:11.769 27.474 38.461 29.014 36.820 14:15:39.616
4 2:11.780 27.548 38.613 29.082 36.537 14:17:51.396
5 2:11.343 27.447 38.316 28.865 36.715 14:20:02.739
6 2:13.036 27.616 38.747 29.185 37.488 14:22:15.775
7 2:15.141 27.984 39.863 29.694 37.600 14:24:30.916
8 2:20.821 29.233 41.065 31.140 39.383 14:26:51.737
(17) Tom HIRSCHL
1 2:22.210 32.887 40.355 30.749 38.219 14:11:19.624
2 2:19.087 28.941 40.619 31.066 38.461 14:13:38.711
3 2:20.238 29.045 40.485 31.437 39.271 14:15:58.949
4 2:19.234 28.938 40.494 30.482 39.320 14:18:18.183
5 2:19.150 28.735 40.669 30.723 39.023 14:20:37.333
6 2:19.139 28.781 40.612 31.019 38.727 14:22:56.472
7 2:17.617 28.716 40.627 30.027 38.247 14:25:14.089
8 2:15.869 28.226 39.510 30.136 37.997 14:27:29.958
(3) Stefan HAAN
1 2:32.354 33.903 43.017 33.202 42.232 14:11:30.101
2 2:29.862 30.526 44,166 32.660 42.510 14:13:59.963
3 2:29.237 30.682 42.776 33.263 42.516 14:16:29.200
4 2:27.777 31.195 42.370 32.343 41.869 14:18:56.977
5 2:26.839 30.084 42.803 32.739 41.213 14:21:23.816
6 2:27.896 30.753 43.557 32.316 41.270 14:23:51.712
7 2:25.180 31.070 41.421 31.983 40.706 14:26:16.892
(53) Thomas HUBACEK
1 2:34.829 34.995 43.913 33.696 42.225 14:11:32.733
2 2:31.733 31.088 44.557 33.716 42.372 14:14:04.466
3 2:31.670 30.696 44.455 34.011 42.508 14:16:36.136
4 2:29.529 30.389 44.073 33.494 41.573 14:19:05.665
5 2:26.911 29.725 43.492 32.818 40.876 14:21:32.576
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